
TIME SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
6:00am

6:30

7:00

7:30 BREAKFAST
7:30-8:30am

BREAKFAST
7:30-8:30am

BREAKFAST
7:30-8:30am

BREAKFAST
7:30-8:30am

BREAKFAST
7:30-8:30am

BREAKFAST
7:30-8:30am
Travel Time

8:45 8:45-9:45am
Worship Sharing

8:45-9:45am
Worship Sharing

8:45-9:45am
Worship Sharing

8:45-9:45am
Worship Sharing

8:45-9:45am
Worship Sharing

9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30

12:00pm

12:15
Lunch available for purchase

1:30 Travel Time (SET UP TIME)
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45 Travel Time Travel Time
4:00
4:15
4:45
5:00
5:15

5:30 DINNER
5:30-6:30pm

DINNER
5:30-6:30pm

DINNER
5:30-6:30pm

DINNER
5:30-6:30pm

DINNER
5:30-6:30pm

DINNER
5:30-6:30pm

7:00 7:00-8:00pm                      
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15
8:30
8:45
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45

10:00

11:00pm

6:30

Travel Time
8:30-10:00am

Closing Session                     
Community Worship /               
Programmed Worship

10am till 11am Check Out,                  
Clean & Pack Up

2:00-3:45pm
Sessions Committee

Travel Time Travel Time

3:30-5:15
Meeting for Worship with 

Attention to Business

3:30-5:15
Coordinating Committee Meetings

3:30-5:15
Interest Groups

3:30-5:15
Meeting for Worship with 

Attention to Business

SAFE TRAVELS 
HOME!

NYYM Registration                             
Starts at 4:00 p.m. on Inn Porch                                    

Clerk's Welcome Table, Inn Porch
JYM Registration, Gullen Lounge

11:00pm = Quiet Time     •     11:00pm = Quiet Time     •     11:00pm = Quiet Time

***Please see the NYYM Program and the daily Minute for times and locations of many other activities not listed on this chart.***

Travel Time

7:15-9:45
Meeting for Worship with 

Attention to Business

 7:15-9:15                                                 
Don Badgley, Plenary Speaker           
320 Years, One Faith. 60 Years,           

One Meeting. Today, One Vision.                  
••                                                           

9:15 - 10:00                                       
Speaker Reception,                         

Gullen Lounge                                                  

7:15-9:15
Meeting for Worship with 

Attention to Business

7:15-9:00
Café Night

7:15-9:00
JYM Celebration

Meeting for Worship with 
Attention to Business

9:00-10:30
Community Contradance                       

at the Boathouse

At Rise of Business,                             
JYM Bonfire at Slim Point

OPTIONAL COMMITTEE             
MEETING TIME                              

Meeting for Discernment Wrap Up     

Opening Session             
Worship, Welcome, Roll Call, JYM

Open Time - Settle In,            
Registration at Front Desk Community Worship in the Auditorium, 6:40 - 7:10

1:45-3:45
Meeting for Discernment /                              

Interest Groups

1:45-3:15 Worship
Rest & Renewal                                

Fun(d) Fair

LUNCH
12:30-1:30pm

LUNCH
12:30-1:30pm

4:00-5:15 Worship                                   
for Racial Healing

Rest & Renewal

Travel Time

1:30-3:15 Rest & Renewal             
Worship & Worship Sharing

1:30-3:15 Rest & Renewal             
Worship & Worship Sharing

1:30-3:15 Rest & Renewal             
Worship & Worship Sharing

2015	  NYYM	  Summer	  Sessions	  Week	  at	  a	  Glance
320	  Years,	  One	  Faith	  •	  60	  Years,	  One	  Meeting	  •	  Today,	  One	  Vision

6:30am - Early Swim

7:00am - Community Worship at the Boathouse / Hymn singing at Hughes Chapel / JYM Volunteers Meet

SAFE TRAVELS                                       
TO                  

NYYM 
SUMMER 

SESSIONS!

6:00-7:30am - Coffee and Communion

11:00-12:15
Committee Meetings

11:00-12:15
Committee Meetings

Travel Time • JYM will be on the Cafeteria Lawn — Pick up little ones there!

8:30

12:30 LUNCH
12:30-1:30pm

LUNCH
12:30-1:30pm

LUNCH
12:30-1:30pm

8:30 a.m., Parents / JYM participants / JYM volunteers meet on the Cafeteria Lawn

8:30 a.m. - 12:15 p.m, Junior Yearly Meeting meets in various locations

Travel Time

11:00-12:15
Coordinating Committees12:00, JYM Joins M4D

10:00-12:15
Meeting for Discernment

10:00-10:45am
Bible Study

10:00-10:45am
Bible Study

10:00-10:45am
Bible Study

10:00-10:45am
Bible Study

Travel Time

11:00-12:15
Committee Meetings


