2015 NYYM Summer Sessions Week at a Glance 320 Years, One Faith • 60 Years, One Meeting • Today, One Vision

TIME	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
6:00am		6:00-7:30am - Coffee and Communion					
6:30		6:30am - Early Swim					
7:00	7:00am - Community Worship at the Boathouse / Hymn singing at Hughes Chapel / JYM Volunteers Meet						
7:30		BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST	BREAKFAST
		7:30-8:30am	7:30-8:30am	7:30-8:30am M participants / IVM volunteers meet o	7:30-8:30am	7:30-8:30am	7:30-8:30am Travel Time
8:30		8:30 a.m., Parents / JYM participants / JYM volunteers meet on the Cafeteria Lawn 8:30 a.m 12:15 p.m, Junior Yearly Meeting meets in various locations					8:30-10:00am
	SAFE TRAVELS						
8:45	-	8:45-9:45am	8:45-9:45am	8:45-9:45am	8:45-9:45am	8:45-9:45am	Closing Session
9:45	ТО	Worship Sharing	Worship Sharing	Worship Sharing Travel Time	Worship Sharing	Worship Sharing	Programmed Worship
9:45	NYYM			Г Г Г		I	
10:15			10:00-10:45am Bible Study	10:00-10:45am Bible Study	10:00-10:45am Bible Study	10:00-10:45am Bible Study	
10:30 10:45	SUMMER	10:00-12:15	bible Study	-	-	bible study	
10:45	SESSIONS!	Meeting for Discernment	Travel Time				10am till 11am Check Out.
11:15	3E33ION3:		11:00-12:15	11:00-12:15	11:00-12:15	11:00-12:15	Clean & Pack Up
11:30		12:00, JYM Joins M4D	Committee Meetings	Committee Meetings	Committee Meetings	Coordinating Committees	
12:00pm							
12:15	Travel Time • JYM will be on the Cafeteria Lawn — Pick up little ones there!						
12:30		LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH	Lunch available for purchase
1:30		12:30-1:30pm	12:30-1:30pm	12:30-1:30pm Travel Time	12:30-1:30pm (SET UP TIME)	12:30-1:30pm	-
1:45							
2:00		1:30-3:15 Rest & Renewal	1:30-3:15 Rest & Renewal		1:45-3:15 Worship	1:30-3:15 Rest & Renewal	
2:15 2:30		Worship & Worship Sharing	Worship & Worship Sharing	1:45-3:45	Rest & Renewal	Worship & Worship Sharing	
2:45	2:00-3:45pm Sessions Committee			Meeting for Discernment / Interest Groups	Fun(d) Fair		
3:00	Sessions committee			interest droups	Travel Time		
3:15 3:30		Travel Time			Trave	el Time	
3:45	Travel Time	2 22 5 45		Travel Time		220545	
4:00	NYYM Registration	3:30-5:15 Meeting for Worship with	3:30-5:15	4:00-5:15 Worship	3:30-5:15	3:30-5:15 Meeting for Worship with	
4:15 4:45	Starts at 4:00 p.m. on Inn Porch	Attention to Business	Coordinating Committee Meetings	for Racial Healing	Interest Groups	Attention to Business	
5:00	Clerk's Welcome Table, Inn Porch			Rest & Renewal			
5:15	JYM Registration, Gullen Lounge			Travel Time			
5:30	DINNER 5:30-6:30pm	DINNER 5:30-6:30pm	DINNER 5:30-6:30pm	DINNER 5:30-6:30pm	DINNER 5:30-6:30pm	DINNER 5:30-6:30pm	SAFE TRAVELS
6:30	Open Time - Settle In,						HOME!
	Registration at Front Desk						
7:00 7:15	7:00-8:00pm						
7:30	Opening Session Worship, Welcome, Roll Call, JYM		745.045			7:15-9:00	
7:45	worship, welcome, koli Call, J fivi		7:15-9:15 Don Badgley, Plenary Speaker	7:15-9:15	7:15-9:00	JYM Celebration	
8:00 8:15		7:15-9:45	320 Years, One Faith. 60 Years,	Meeting for Worship with	Café Night	Meeting for Worship with	
8:30		Meeting for Worship with Attention to Business	One Meeting. Today, One Vision.	Attention to Business		Attention to Business	
8:45		Attention to pushess	•• 9:15 - 10:00				
9:00 9:15			Speaker Reception,		9:00-10:30		
9:13		Gullen Lounge	Gullen Lounge		Community Contradance at the Boathouse	At Rise of Business, JYM Bonfire at Slim Point	
9:45							
10:00							-
11:00pm	11:00pm 11:00pm = Quiet Time 11:00pm = Quiet Time						
Please see the NYYM Program and the daily Minute for times and locations of many other activities not listed on this chart.							